XT2H 125 BREAKING PART 4p F F UL/CSA +
Acc
XT2H 125 BREAKING PART 4p F F UL/CSA +
Acc
Extended Product Type XT2H 125 BREAKING PART 4p F F UL/CSA + Acc
Product ID 1SDX184672R1
EAN 8057558393650
Catalog Description XT2H 125 BREAKING PART 4p F F UL/CSA + Acc
Long Description
XT2H 125 BREAKING PART 4p F F UL/CSA + Ekip Touch LSIG In=40A XT2 4p UL/CSA +
SOR-C XT1..XT4 F/P 110-127Vac-110-125Vdc + AUX-C 3Q L 250Vac/dc XT2-XT4 F/P +
SLIM EKIP COM MODBUSRS-485 XT2-4 INT F/P + XT2 UL 4p ETIK.LASER 100% Iu RATED
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
85362090CN8
Italy (IT)Country of Origin
85362090Customs Tariff Number
8057558393650EAN
XT2H 125 BREAKING PART 4p F F UL/CSA + AccInvoice Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
XT2HQ4040QFF480XXXOrder Code US and
Canada
1/2XT2H 125 BREAKING PART 4p F F UL/CSA + Acc
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/10
8057558393650Package Level 1 EAN
box 1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
SACE Tmax XTProduct Main Type
Moulded Case Circuit BreakerProduct Name
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
XT2H 125 BREAKING PART 4p F F UL/CSA + AccShort Description
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
Product Configuration
Identifier Description Quantity Type
1SDA075637R1 XT2H 125 BREAKING PART 4p F F UL/CSA 1
Moulded
Case
Circuit
Breaker
1SDA102209R1 Ekip Touch LSIG In=40A XT2 4p UL/CSA 1 Accessory
1SDA066324R1 SOR-C XT1..XT4 F/P 110-127Vac-110-125Vdc 1 Accessory
1SDA066427R1 AUX-C 3Q L 250Vac/dc XT2-XT4 F/P 1 Accessory
1SDA105175R1 SLIM EKIP COM MODBUSRS-485 XT2-4 INT F/P 1 Accessory
1SDA080699R1 XT2 UL 4p ETIK.LASER 100% Iu RATED 1 Accessory
2/2XT2H 125 BREAKING PART 4p F F UL/CSA + Acc
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/10